
850 1276 1700 
First

28.07.2009

Consolidated

Regular

MBA (Human Resource Management) 

C EAGARAJ

2007-2009

23/05/1983

E SHYLAJA 

KS76MHR2009

70

69

73

77

80

71

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

MPT

IBO

MAE

ACF

BET

Mgt. Process & Organisation Theory

Individual Behaviour in Organisation

Managerial Economics

Accounting and Finance 

Business Environment

81

74

85

50

50

50

100

100

100

HRM

MAM

MCS

AFM

Human Resource Management

Marketing Management

Managerial Communication&Skill Dvpt. 

Accounting for Managers

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

82

64

80

72

50

50

50

50

RMY

CSR

MKM

POM

Research Methodology

Corporate Social Responsibility 

Marketing Management

Production and Operations Management

 

76

70

80

72

50

50

50

50

EHR

MIP

KPO

PRO

Economics of Human Resources

Managing Interpersonal Group Processes

Knowledge Process Outsourcing

Project Work


	Page 1

