

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Sri Shirdi Sai Educational Trust (Regd) Chennai , Tamilnadu, India

RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name of the Candidate	E SHYLAJA	Father's Name	C EAGARAJ
Programme	MBA (Human Resource Management)	D.O.B	23/05/1983
Semester / Year	Consolidated	Session	2007-2009
Status	Regular Regular No. 1 Company in St.	Roll No.	KS76MHR2009

Subject Code	Subject	Marks obtained	Minimum Pass Marks	Maximum Marks
MPT	Mgt. Process & Organisation Theory	70	50	100
ISTITUTE OF	THE GRALES SCHARLS AND TECHNOLOGY THE			ENCE AND TECHNO
IBO	Individual Behaviour in Organisation	69	50	100
MAE	Managerial Economics	73	50	ENCE AND TECHNO
ACF	Accounting and Finance	AN INS. 77	50	100
BET	Business Environment	80	50	100
HRM	Human Resource Management	71	50	100
MAM	Marketing Management	81	50	100
MCS	Managerial Communication&Skill Dvpt.	74	50	100
AFM	Accounting for Managers	85	50	100
RMY	Research Methodology	82	50	100
CSR	Corporate Social Responsibility	64	50	100
MKM	Marketing Management	80	50	100
РОМ	Production and Operations Management	72	50	AND AND AND
EHR	Economics of Human Resources	76	50	100
MIP	Managing Interpersonal Group Processe	_s 70	50	100
KPO	Knowledge Process Outsourcing	80	50	100
PRO	Project Work	72	50	100
ISTITUTE OF	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND	AN INSTITUTE (FINTEGRATED SC	ENGE AND TECHNO
TOTAL	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND	1276	850	1700 First
DIVISION	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND	<u>AN INSTITUTE (</u>	E INTEGRATED SO	ENCE AND PECHNO

Entered by

Date: 28.07.2009

Registrar Controller of Examination